
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S01689 SANIYA MOLLICK OBC(A) 386

2 S02454 SREELEKHA MITRA General 382

3 S01311 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374

4 S01153 ARUNIMA MANDAL SC 369

5 S02350 UMA MONDAL OBC(B) 366

6 S00002 ANANYA SHAW General 365

7 S02997 MOUPRIYA DAS General 362

8 S00655 RITWIKA MALLICK General 361

9 S01639 SHRESTHA SIL OBC(B) 359

10 S03274 MOUMI DAS MONDAL General 358

11 S01312 ANANYA MAITY General 357

12 S01868 JOYANTI SARKAR General 356

13 S02603 SNEHA SINGHA ROY General 356

14 S00957 SRIPARNA PAN General 356

15 S00058 NAFISA BINTE KADER OBC(A) 355

16 S00414 KUHELI GHOSH OBC(B) 355

17 S03278 SWETA GHOSH General 355

18 S01642 SWEEKRITA LAHA General 354

19 S00724 MUSKAN KHATUN OBC(A) 353

20 S02685 SHREYA MIDDAY SC 350

21 S03136 SOURJYA GHOSH General 350

22 S03273 SUMELI DE General 349

23 S03351 USHASI MUKHERJEE General 349

24 S02434 SNEHA MALAKAR General 349

25 S03058 BRATATI MANDAL General 348

26 S03103 SOUMOLI PARUI General 345

27 S02182 ANIKA TABASUM OBC(A) 343

28 S01009 YOGMAYA GOSWAMI General 342

29 S00564 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341

30 S02517 DISHA NAG General 340

31 S02318 SK TANIYA OBC(A) 339

32 S02268 TANIYA BANIK MAJUMDER General 334

33 S03036 PRITI DAS General 334

34 S02753 MONISHA OBC(B) 333

35 S01309 POULOMI DAW General 332

36 S00436 ANNWESHA DAS General 332

37 S03252 SRIPARNA BANERJEE General 331

38 S02414 MONDIRA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 329

39 S00450 KRISHNA RANI DEY General 327

40 S00336 SURANJANA SAHA General 327

41 S01113 SARASWATI SINGH General 327
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42 S02303 RHITIKA BERA General 326

43 S01491 RIMI GHOSH General 325

44 S01913 SUHANI DUTTA General 325

45 S01020 PALAK AGARWAL General 324

46 S00481 SUTAPA PATRA General 323

47 S03152 SRIJANI BANERJEE General 322

48 S00477 ANAKSHYI SANTRA General 321

49 S00964 SUKANYA GOSWAMI General 319

50 S03230 DISHA MONDAL General 319

51 S02999 DISHA MONDAL General 319

52 S00970 SANGITA HALDER General 318

53 S00926 UTHSA DAS General 315

54 S00205 UPASANA NANDI General 315

55 S00479 PARNA DAS OBC(B) 314

56 S02927 SUPARNA DAS General 314

57 S01394 SNEHA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 312

58 S02637 ASMITA SINGHA General 312

59 S01866 RUPARNA SAHA SC 311

60 S02724 REBATI BALI OBC(B) 311

61 S02866 SAHELI General 311

62 S00265 RUPSA DAS General 310

63 S01222 MOUSUMI DHARA SC 309

64 S02178 SRISHTI SHUKLA General 308

65 S03052 SONALI DAS SC 307

66 S01756 DAYITA PAL General 306

67 S01055 POULAMI SARKAR General 305

68 S02919 SUDIPTA SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 305

69 S03181 SURAVEE ROY OBC(B) 305

70 S02807 RIYA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 304

71 S00537 TRISHA SANKI General 303

72 S02233 SUPRITI GHOSH General 303

73 S01194 MONAMI DEY General 302

74 S01117 CHANDRIMA KUNDU General 301

75 S02606 JESMINA MALLICK OBC(A) 301

76 S02463 ANUSHKA SAHA General 301

77 S02124 KHUSHBU SHAW General 301

78 S02972 ANUSHREE KARAK SC 301

79 S01120 OISHIKA RAY General 300

80 S00524 SUMANA DAS General 299

81 S00584 KATHA DAS General 297

82 S02196 VAIBHAVI SARKAR General 297

83 S02625 SANTOSRI PAUL OBC(B) 296

84 S00928 KANINIKA GHOSH General 295

85 S02084 KRITI KUMARI RAM General 293

86 S02763 KHUSHI SINGH General 293

87 S02971 AHANA CHATTERJEE General 291

88 S02327 SNEHA BERA General 291



89 S00871 RUPSA BAG General 291

90 S02715 POULAMI GHOSH General 290

91 S02332 SUMAYYA FATMA General 289

92 S01155 PRIYANKA KARAK SC 289

93 S00860 RIMI GHOSH OBC(B) 288

94 S00286 DISHA PAUL General 288

95 S01978 HRITTIKA GHOSH General 287

96 S02797 SUPRITI BHATTACHARJEE General 286

97 S02445 LIZA SINGH SC 284

98 S00470 TANAYA GHORAI General 284

99 S01461 ANKITA SINHA SC 283

100 S02681 SUMITA KOLEY General 281

101 S00170 KANKANA RAIBAR General 281

102 S00656 ILORA MANDAL General 281

103 S01141 KUILY HEMBROM ST 281

104 S02886 DISHARI GHOSH General 281

105 S03226 DIPTI DEY General 281

106 S00539 PUJA SANTRA General 280

107 S00404 SNEHA RAKSHIT OBC(B) 280

108 S02269 SHREYASHI BAKSHI General 280

109 S02734 SUNETRA KAR General 278

110 S02436 BIPASHA SARKAR SC 277

111 S01890 SANIA DAS General 275

112 S01436 DEBASHRUTI BANERJEE General 274

113 S01363 SUKANYA DEY General 274

114 S03189 SHILPA SHA General 274

115 S03144 ANAMIKA CHAKRABORTY General 273

116 S01578 NEHA SHOME General 273

117 S02165 RIFKA KHATUN OBC(A) 273

118 S02703 JAYSRITA NANDY General 272

119 S01344 SMITHEE SAHA General 271

120 S03035 NEHA CHOWDHURY General 271

121 S01904 DIYA SARKAR General 270

122 S01295 FARHANA KHATUN General 270

123 S00819 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269

124 S01356 NOORAIN FATMA OBC(A) 269

125 S01437 PRITY DAS SC 269

126 S02732 SIMRAN SINGH General 269

127 S02363 PRATIKSHA PAN General 268

128 S01261 RINKI MAJHI SC 268

129 S00671 BRISTI GHOSH General 267

130 S02758 ASMITA PAL OBC(B) 265

131 S00217 FATEMA KHATUN OBC(A) 264

132 S01854 AAISHI GHOSH General 264

133 S01496 PUBALI MAJUMDAR General 263

134 S02378 RIMA MONDAL General 263

135 S00646 RUPSA PATRA General 263



136 S00491 PRAGYA GHOSH General 263

137 S03219 AVISIKTA KONAR General 263

138 S01300 PUSPA MAJI SC 262

139 S03337 HABIBA SULTANA OBC(A) 261

140 S02920 TANISHA SINGH General 260

141 S00954 SRISTI DAS General 260

142 S02285 RAYA PATRA SC 260

143 S02591 AHANA BANIK General 260

144 S00418 ANJALI OJHA General 259

145 S02096 NISHA DASMONDAL General 258

146 S01781 ANKITA PRADHAN General 257

147 S01412 SOUMILI MUKHERJEE General 257

148 S02393 ANKANA ADAK General 257

149 S00714 SHREYA SARKAR SC 257

150 S02250 ANKITA SAMANTA General 256

151 S02921 AHANA PAUL OBC(B) 256

152 S01902 UMESHA DAS General 255

153 S00627 SHRABANI NAYEK General 255

154 S02406 PRAGATI HALDER General 254

155 S02900 TANIYA PAL OBC(B) 254

156 S01990 SHALINI SINGH General 253

157 S00695 BANDITA GOSWAMI General 253

158 S00858 SARITA SAH General 252

159 S02863 PUNAM BISWAS General 252

160 S03229 PAYAL JHA General 252

161 S03070 PUSPITA LAHA General 251

162 S03076 JYOTISMITA DAS General 250

163 S02991 SUMI NASKAR General 250

164 S00321 PRITY KUMARI SHOW General 249

165 S02982 AVIKA PRASAD SC 248

166 S02815 AARTI KUMARI General 248

167 S02884 SUDIPA SAHA General 247

168 S00583 NILUFA MALLICK General 246

169 S00888 PUSHPITA MONDAL SC 245

170 S01085 JYOTI ROY General 245

171 S01107 BARSHA HAZARI SC 244

172 S00201 RUNI KUMARI YADAV General 244

173 S02754 CHANDANI SAROJ General 242

174 S03342 SANJANA MAL General 242

175 S01806 RINI MONDAL General 240

176 S01502 ANUMITA KUMARI General 239

177 S02965 SOUMILI SAMANTA General 239

178 S01698 KUMARI MADHU General 237

179 S02002 PUJA DHOLEY OBC(B) 237

180 S02189 SWASTIKA BHOWMICK General 237

181 S01087 EPSHITA SARKAR General 233

182 S00175 SUDITI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 232



183 S02951 SUSMITA KUMARI THAKUR OBC(B) 230

184 S00745 SAYANI BHAR OBC(B) 225

185 S00972 SHAHENA AAFREEN General 223

186 S01104 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY General 214

187 S01010 MOBINA KHATUN General 214

188 S02698 SAMARPITA MONDAL SC 207

189 S01227 TANIYA GUPTA General 195

190 S02467 RIYA SINGH General 189

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S01153 ARUNIMA MANDAL SC 369

2 S02685 SHREYA MIDDAY SC 350

3 S01866 RUPARNA SAHA SC 311

4 S01222 MOUSUMI DHARA SC 309

5 S03052 SONALI DAS SC 307

6 S02972 ANUSHREE KARAK SC 301

7 S01155 PRIYANKA KARAK SC 289

8 S02445 LIZA SINGH SC 284

9 S01461 ANKITA SINHA SC 283

10 S02436 BIPASHA SARKAR SC 277

11 S01437 PRITY DAS SC 269

12 S01261 RINKI MAJHI SC 268

13 S01300 PUSPA MAJI SC 262

14 S02285 RAYA PATRA SC 260

15 S00714 SHREYA SARKAR SC 257

16 S02982 AVIKA PRASAD SC 248

17 S00888 PUSHPITA MONDAL SC 245

18 S01107 BARSHA HAZARI SC 244

19 S02698 SAMARPITA MONDAL SC 207

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S01141 KUILY HEMBROM ST 281

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S01689 SANIYA MOLLICK OBC(A) 386

2 S00058 NAFISA BINTE KADER OBC(A) 355

3 S00724 MUSKAN KHATUN OBC(A) 353

4 S02182 ANIKA TABASUM OBC(A) 343

5 S02318 SK TANIYA OBC(A) 339

6 S02606 JESMINA MALLICK OBC(A) 301
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7 S02165 RIFKA KHATUN OBC(A) 273

8 S00819 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269

9 S01356 NOORAIN FATMA OBC(A) 269

10 S00217 FATEMA KHATUN OBC(A) 264

11 S03337 HABIBA SULTANA OBC(A) 261

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S01311 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374

2 S02350 UMA MONDAL OBC(B) 366

3 S01639 SHRESTHA SIL OBC(B) 359

4 S00414 KUHELI GHOSH OBC(B) 355

5 S02753 MONISHA OBC(B) 333

6 S02414 MONDIRA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 329

7 S00479 PARNA DAS OBC(B) 314

8 S01394 SNEHA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 312

9 S02724 REBATI BALI OBC(B) 311

10 S02919 SUDIPTA SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 305

11 S03181 SURAVEE ROY OBC(B) 305

12 S02807 RIYA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 304

13 S02625 SANTOSRI PAUL OBC(B) 296

14 S00860 RIMI GHOSH OBC(B) 288

15 S00404 SNEHA RAKSHIT OBC(B) 280

16 S02758 ASMITA PAL OBC(B) 265

17 S02921 AHANA PAUL OBC(B) 256

18 S02900 TANIYA PAL OBC(B) 254

19 S02002 PUJA DHOLEY OBC(B) 237

20 S00175 SUDITI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 232

21 S02951 SUSMITA KUMARI THAKUR OBC(B) 230

22 S00745 SAYANI BHAR OBC(B) 225

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00564 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341

2 S02758 ASMITA PAL OBC(B) 265

3 S00954 SRISTI DAS General 260
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